a Y d

Funswe
QuaanaziQurhnsuasg
5 oA
Jurhnavnsaiou
QUaIU

o

1in Auionssuyan1uaamu
A q Y

dulsigon

NP .

1in Anfontiaedorz gy

e g &
NAuuMuMsHIsziisene
aduanyamnauumunItsziilsove
da 2 a

nAu 01m13 nazgUnsel - gnd

a @ A 1A o

aunindlitidaau

a P
aunIneou

a v ¢
JIUTUNINEY

J Y o
annsnleaunINensuvalszmu $1ia
swmsHounasdunSnduaznilay
o Tuh 31 gann 2566

nunyy Y v !
(hildrumsasavaovlasdaoutinFavnsal)

671,529,213.83
1,700,000,000.00
6,202,610,000.00

15,010,000.00 6,187,600,000.00

15,002,293,366.63

- 15,002,293,366.63

5,304,802.24
6,220,291.80
37,098,651.05

23,610,046,325.55
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10,363,578,664.50
136,841,343.85

10,500,420,008.35

10,957,444,360.00
1,300,758,581.27
39,818,995.53

760,513,021.04
51,091,359.36

13,109,626,317.20
23,610,046,325.55



